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SILVER JACK 49 25.50 32.84 26.13 36.05 24.84 145.361 1

EL COBRA SS 37.07 31.47 28.13 34.61 24.26 155.542 1

NESUNO W 23.60 28.11 33.76 47.80 26.14 159.413 1

HOTSPUR GF 31.30 35.22 36.25 38.36 30.00 171.134 1

MAX MILLER BW 27.87 29.36 27.66 46.45 53.56 184.905 1

TRAPPER CBA 31.24 34.61 35.70 51.84 34.72 188.116 1

RIP MASTER SS 31.14 36.89 36.08 53.47 36.62 194.207 2

DOC STAMPEDE D 36.04 40.95 33.10 49.82 40.09 200.008 1

TUKO RED 49 28.00 38.54 42.04 47.81 46.70 203.099 2

NAT WEST W 31.47 38.95 39.95 53.91 41.21 205.4910 2

LOY WILLER S 44.41 34.32 37.60 60.54 31.85 208.7211 1

LITTLE RANGER SS 30.43 38.75 51.01 46.28 43.72 210.1912 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 30.37 35.62 35.39 84.96 29.43 215.7713 3

BOB MESCAL S 33.27 65.68 36.15 55.68 29.29 220.0714 2

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 39.76 56.65 37.19 50.08 36.64 220.3215 3

JOHN SKALLY WHITE GF 37.04 55.46 41.14 51.33 46.66 231.6316 2

BAMBINO W 39.83 50.73 53.40 60.78 32.23 236.9717 4

PIT KARSON S 49.28 34.67 40.94 54.88 60.34 240.1118 4

IV MERCURI S 46.28 44.79 43.61 57.46 48.44 240.5819 5

THE WOZ 49 41.15 41.64 40.45 62.90 55.59 241.7320 3

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 45.06 52.01 49.68 64.30 31.47 242.5221 4

FRANK MEZZABOTTA W 42.27 54.73 42.75 57.69 45.93 243.3722 5

SKINNY PETER S 47.38 62.01 43.05 59.37 37.06 248.8723 6

JUDGE ROY FC 49.53 50.52 38.45 56.42 56.93 251.8524 1

CODY WOLF GF 27.55 46.95 53.14 69.86 57.70 255.2025 3

JOHN SHERIDAN ES 38.88 61.03 48.39 63.26 45.81 257.3726 1

RANGER AL MOORE W 74.34 41.37 51.07 53.12 39.32 259.2227 6

MAGICIAN ES 45.60 42.83 65.03 53.96 52.74 260.1628 2

NEVADA RINO SG 52.38 52.27 57.24 46.20 52.18 260.2729 1

BLU RANGER 49 53.25 44.42 55.43 66.23 41.87 261.2030 4

NOBODY S 56.97 45.83 53.99 56.29 48.74 261.8231 7

TIGER JACK S 36.16 57.26 70.90 63.14 39.54 267.0032 8

ROY ROGERS ES 54.35 65.67 68.11 71.91 57.52 317.5633 3

TEXAS CARLOS SS 48.08 81.67 61.38 79.23 67.68 338.0434 5

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 70.45 91.39 82.29 86.00 85.43 415.5635 4

VALENTINE WEST CG 80.08 124.73 156.55 74.12 67.43 502.9136 1
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SILVER JACK 145.361 1 Italy*** **** 0 0 0
TUKO RED 203.092 9 Italy 1 0 0
THE WOZ 241.733 20 Italy 5 1 0
BLU RANGER 261.204 30 Italy 5 1 0

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 184.901 5 Italy 3 0 0

Category: Cattle Baron

TRAPPER 188.111 6 Italy 1 0 0

Category: Cowgirl

VALENTINE WEST 502.911 36 Italy 31 0 0

Category: Duelist

DOC STAMPEDE 200.001 8 Italy 4 0 0

Category: Elder Statesman

JOHN SHERIDAN 257.371 26 Italy**** 0 0 0
MAGICIAN 260.162 28 Italy 3 1 0
ROY ROGERS 317.563 33 Italy 1 0 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge

JUDGE ROY 251.851 24 Italy 3 0 0

Category: Gun Fighter

HOTSPUR 171.131 4 Italy**** 0 0 0
JOHN SKALLY WHITE 231.632 16 Italy 5 0 0
CODY WOLF 255.203 25 Italy 11 1 0
DUKE MAC LEOD 415.564 35 Italy 8 0 0

Category: Senior

LOY WILLER 208.721 11 Italy 2 1 0
BOB MESCAL 220.072 14 Italy 0 1 0
MARSHAL STEVEN GARDINER 220.323 15 Italy 3 0 0
PIT KARSON 240.114 18 Italy 4 0 0
IV MERCURI 240.585 19 Italy 5 0 0
SKINNY PETER 248.876 23 Italy 5 0 0
NOBODY 261.827 31 Italy 9 0 0
TIGER JACK 267.008 32 Italy 6 0 0

Category: Senior Gunfighter

NEVADA RINO 260.271 29 Italy 6 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 155.541 2 Italy 0 1 0
RIP MASTER 194.202 7 Italy**** 0 0 0
LITTLE RANGER 210.193 12 Italy**** 0 0 0
CHARLEY MCWAITE 242.524 21 Italy 9 1 0
TEXAS CARLOS 338.045 34 Italy 3 1 0

Category: Wrangler

NESUNO 159.411 3 Italy**** 0 0 0
NAT WEST 205.492 10 Italy**** 0 0 0
SLAYER THE REVENGE 215.773 13 Italy 1 0 0
BAMBINO 236.974 17 Italy 10 0 0
FRANK MEZZABOTTA 243.375 22 Italy 4 0 0
RANGER AL MOORE 259.226 27 Italy 8 0 0
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Category: 49'r Class

SILVER JACK 25.50 32.84 26.13 36.05 24.84 145.361 1

TUKO RED 28.00 38.54 42.04 47.81 46.70 203.092 9

THE WOZ 41.15 41.64 40.45 62.90 55.59 241.733 20

BLU RANGER 53.25 44.42 55.43 66.23 41.87 261.204 30

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 27.87 29.36 27.66 46.45 53.56 184.901 5

Category: Cattle Baron

TRAPPER 31.24 34.61 35.70 51.84 34.72 188.111 6

Category: Cowgirl

VALENTINE WEST 80.08 124.73 156.55 74.12 67.43 502.911 36

Category: Duelist

DOC STAMPEDE 36.04 40.95 33.10 49.82 40.09 200.001 8

Category: Elder Statesman

JOHN SHERIDAN 38.88 61.03 48.39 63.26 45.81 257.371 26

MAGICIAN 45.60 42.83 65.03 53.96 52.74 260.162 28

ROY ROGERS 54.35 65.67 68.11 71.91 57.52 317.563 33

Category: Frontier Cartridge

JUDGE ROY 49.53 50.52 38.45 56.42 56.93 251.851 24

Category: Gun Fighter

HOTSPUR 31.30 35.22 36.25 38.36 30.00 171.131 4

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 37.04 55.46 41.14 51.33 46.66 231.632 16

CODY WOLF 27.55 46.95 53.14 69.86 57.70 255.203 25

DUKE MAC LEOD 70.45 91.39 82.29 86.00 85.43 415.564 35

Category: Senior

LOY WILLER 44.41 34.32 37.60 60.54 31.85 208.721 11

BOB MESCAL 33.27 65.68 36.15 55.68 29.29 220.072 14

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 39.76 56.65 37.19 50.08 36.64 220.323 15

PIT KARSON 49.28 34.67 40.94 54.88 60.34 240.114 18

IV MERCURI 46.28 44.79 43.61 57.46 48.44 240.585 19

SKINNY PETER 47.38 62.01 43.05 59.37 37.06 248.876 23

NOBODY 56.97 45.83 53.99 56.29 48.74 261.827 31

TIGER JACK 36.16 57.26 70.90 63.14 39.54 267.008 32

Category: Senior Gunfighter

NEVADA RINO 52.38 52.27 57.24 46.20 52.18 260.271 29

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 37.07 31.47 28.13 34.61 24.26 155.541 2

RIP MASTER 31.14 36.89 36.08 53.47 36.62 194.202 7

LITTLE RANGER 30.43 38.75 51.01 46.28 43.72 210.193 12

CHARLEY MCWAITE 45.06 52.01 49.68 64.30 31.47 242.524 21

TEXAS CARLOS 48.08 81.67 61.38 79.23 67.68 338.045 34

Category: Wrangler

NESUNO 23.60 28.11 33.76 47.80 26.14 159.411 3
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NAT WEST 31.47 38.95 39.95 53.91 41.21 205.492 10

SLAYER THE REVENGE 30.37 35.62 35.39 84.96 29.43 215.773 13

BAMBINO 39.83 50.73 53.40 60.78 32.23 236.974 17

FRANK MEZZABOTTA 42.27 54.73 42.75 57.69 45.93 243.375 22

RANGER AL MOORE 74.34 41.37 51.07 53.12 39.32 259.226 27
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